Linear actuator
CAHB–20 series
Benefits
ACME screw drive•
Extension tube (stainless steel)•
Protection tube (steel)•
Enhanced corrosion resistance•
Mechanical overload protection (clutch)•

PUB MT/P8 10266 EN  ·  February 2011
CAHB–20 series
Ordering key
1) L.S.= Limit switch
2) POT= Potentiometer
Type
Voltage:
12 V DC                                  A
24 V DC                                  B
Load:
1 500 N 1
2 500 N 2
Screw:
Acme screw A
Stroke:
102 mm 102
153 mm 153
204 mm 204
305 mm 305
457 mm 457
610 mm 610
Retracted length:
Stroke
with L.S.1) w/o POT2) with POT2)
102 mm 338 mm 376 mm
153 mm 389 mm 427 mm
204 mm 440 mm 478 mm
305 mm 592 mm 630 mm
457 mm 744 mm 782 mm
610 mm 897 mm 935 mm
w/o L.S.1)
102 mm 262 mm 300 mm
153 mm 313 mm 351 mm
204 mm 364 mm 402 mm
305 mm 465 mm 503 mm
457 mm 668 mm 706 mm
610 mm 821 mm 859 mm
IP:
Standard (IP 66) A
Front attachment:
Standard (hole: † 13,1 mm) A
Customized 4
Rear attachment:
Standard (0° and hole: † 13,1 mm) A
30° B
60° C
90° D
120° E
150° F
Customized 4
Option 1:
None 0
Limit switch (only for load version 2 500 N) L
Option 2:
None 0
Potentiometer P
Option 3:
None 0
Thermal protection T
C A H B – 2 0 – A – – A – 0 0 0
skf.com
ООО "Индастриал Партнер"
Авторизованный дистрибьютор SKF
8(495)223-07-69
Техническая поддержка:
mail@indpart.ru, 8(495)223-07-69